Bellekler

| I BRI X

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26S519S8/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26S519S6/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

38,85 USD

36,75 USD

42,00 USD

47,25 USD

47,25 USD



